Organisations and groups:

African Centre for Democracy and Human Rights Studies
Amnesty International

Association for Freedom of Thought and Expression (AFTE)
Cairo Institute for Human Rights Studies

Center for Democracy and Human Rights in Saudi Arabia
CIVICUS

Committe for Justice

Democracy for the Arab World Now ( DAWN )

Egyptian Front for Human Rights (EFHR)

10. Egyptian Human Rights Forum ( EHRF)

11. Egyptian Initiative for Personal Rights (EIPR)

12. EgyptWide for Human Rights

13. El Nadim Center

14. English PEN

15. EuroMed Rights

16. Friends of the Earth Scotland

17. Global Justice Now

18. HUMENA for Human Rights and Civic Engagement

19. Instituto de Referéncia Negra Peregum

20. Instituto Internacional de Educacao do Brasil

21. International Commission of Jurists (ICJ)

22. International Federation for Human Rights

23. International helping for young

24. International Service for Human Rights

25. International Women's Rights Action Watch Asia Pacific
26. Ipswich Amnesty group

27. MENA Rights Group

28. PEN International

29. Plataforma CIPO

30. Project on Middle East Democracy (POMED)

31. Sinai Foundation for Human Rights (SFHR)

32. The Egyptian Commission for Rights and Freedoms (ECRF)
33. The Freedom Initiative

34. US Committee to End Political Repression in Egypt

35. World Organisation Against Torture (OMCT)

CoNor®WNE

(oanld) can3) 45 a5 Gl 3 .36
Individuals:

37. Anne and Neil Knott

38. annette gore

39. Astrid Laich, personal

40. Barney Green

41. Bert Giskes

42. Carolina Lebesmiihlbacher
43, Cassandra Smithies, artist



44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Christina Isherwood
David Johnson

Doug Seidman

Dr Matthew Lumley

Dr Viviane BALADI

Dr. Peter Oppenheimer Ed.D.
Dr. Zoe Gardner

EJ Brittin

Elemide oyebola
ELISABETH PENKEN
Ellen Sansone

Fraser Harrison

helen cook

James Mulcare
Jean-Maurice Salomon
Kathy Bradley

Laila Soueif, assistant professor, Cairo U.
Lily Nemirovsky

M. Aine Kelly-Costello
Mahienour El-Massry ¢ sl ) siala
Michele Dunne

Miss |.Huddleston
Mohammad Haque
Mounir Satouri

Mr C Preston

Mr Michael Shaw

Mr Peter Cauwenberghs
Mr Sean Hall

Mr Stephen Branscombe
Mr. AHM Badr

Mr. Alan Paul

Mr. Johnny Badr

Mrs Kate Prasher

Mrs. Pauline Bentley
Ms Allison Rensch

Ms Elena Cal

Ms H Martin

Nagwa Farid Naguib

Ola Shahba

Ossis

Patricia Hackbarth
Patricia Hackbarth

Pete Klosterman

Pete Yorke



88. Philippe Dehalu
89. Pieter Jansen

90. R Lloyd-Jones

91. Ragia Omran

92. Ramy Shaath, HRD
93. Rosemary Cleary
94. Ruben Vanholme

95. Rufus Rune, activist, Scout leader, Confirmation leader, Student
96. Salma El Hosseiny, human rights defender

97. scott barden

98. Solafa Magdy, Journalist/ WHRD
99. Stephen Oren

100. Yves Lador, Consultant
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